Place Dossard Code UCI
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104
1
121
113
127
130
119
101
114
115
17
109
118
123
125
129
110
131
122
102
107
132
124
120
108
112
105
128
133
106
116
103
126

LUX20000808
LUX19920927
LUX20001025
LUX20000315
FRA18990301
GER18720217
LUX19771118

LUX19920917
FRA19670723
LUX18990203
LUX20000330
LUX20000524
LUX20001024
GER19700912
LUX19880201

LUX19981009
LUX13740622
LUX19740613
FRA19670306
LUX19620720
FRA19880805
LUX19760819
GER19820729
LUX19741218
GBR19811114
LUX19990814
LUX19890501

LUX19871121

LUX19601223

LUX19700401

LUX20000614
LUX20000510
GER19690814

Nom

KESS
SCHREIBER
PRIES
KLUCKERS
LEFEBVRE
KNOPF
BENTNER
BINDELS
THOMAS
LECLERC
NOTHUM
MEYERS
KIRSCH
CORPUS
LAMBORELLE
REES
ZIRNHELD

LOPES-MARQUES

MARASCO
GODART
MULLER
BERTRAND
SCHWAGER
STROESSER
FENTON
HUBERT
GODART
BRAUN
FLESCH
NOCKELS
NEDERVEEN
REES
ZIEGLER

LE GUIDON ALZINGEN

CYCLO-CROSS REGIONAL

Samedi, le 31 décembre 2015
Cizssement - Course "Juniors / Masters Dames"

Prénom
Nicolas
Félix
Cédric
Arthur
Hugo
Stefan
Paul
James
Alain
Philippe
Pol
Charel
Gilles
Oliver
Nathalie
Edie Antonia
Olivier
Isidro
Sébastien
Suzie
Cyriane
Alain
Mara
Joél
Rachel
Scott
Béatrice
Joélle
Christian
Patrick
Steven
Cecilia
Matthias

Club

LC KAYL

VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
VC SCHENGEN

VC SCHENGEN

VELOCE CLUBE SPINALIEN
RADSPORT RHEIN-NECKAR
MUSELBIKERS ASBL

VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
LAPEDALE D'ALSACE

VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN
LC TETANGE

UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN
LC TETANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

SAF ZEISSENG

SAF ZEISSENG

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

VC HETTANGE GRANDE

CCI DIFFERDANGE

CC SAREBOURGEOQIS

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

LP MUHLENBACH

L. FSCL

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
CCI DIFFERDANGE

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

CCI DIFFERDANGE

UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN
L.I. FSCL

SAF ZEISSENG

BIKE AID

Temps

39'54
39'58
40'18
41'36
42'18
42'41
43'00
44'09
44'23
A4'49
44'58
45'15
45'39
4713
47'30
47'30
47'51
48'05
4821
49'28
a1tour
a1 tour
a1tour
a1tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
altour
a1tour
a1tour
a1tour
ab.

ab.

Rem.
1. Junior

1. Master

1. Dame



